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Direction
Gare de l'est — Garges - Sarcelles Rer

43 stops

Open route schedule

Gare de l'est

La Fayette - Magenta - Gare du Nord

Magenta - Maubeuge - Gare du Nord

Barbès - Rochechouart

Château Rouge

Marcadet - Poissonniers

Simplon

Porte de Clignancourt

Camille Flammarion

Angélique Compoint

Gérard de Nerval

Kléber

Garibaldi

Ernest Renan

Mairie de Saint-Ouen - Jaurès

Landy - Jaurès

Les Renouillères

Carrefour Pleyel

La Plaine Saulnier

Pont du Canal

Porte de Paris - Stade de France

Route schedule
Gare de l'est — Garges - Sarcelles Rer

Monday 03:05-02:50
+1

Tuesday 03:12-02:50
+1

Wednesday 03:12-02:50
+1

Thursday 03:12-02:50
+1

Friday 03:12-02:50
+1

Saturday 03:12-02:50
+1

Sunday 03:05-02:50
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare de l'est

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Pierre de Geyter

Denfert-Rochereau

Église - Théâtre Gérard Philipe

Marché de Saint-Denis - Tramway

Cité Langevin

Lycée Paul Éluard

Roger Semât

Guynemer

Petit Pierrefitte

Joncherolles

Suzanne Valadon

Mairie de Pierrefitte

Alcide d'Orbigny

Etienne Dolet - Pasteur

Gare de Pierrefitte - Stains Rer

Jean Grignoux

Les Sablons

Raoul Dufy

Les Flanades

Paul Valéry

Les Lochères

Garges - Sarcelles Rer



Direction
Garges - Sarcelles Rer — Gare de l'Est

42 stops

Open route schedule

Garges - Sarcelles Rer

Les Lochères

Paul Valéry

Les Flanades

Raoul Dufy

Les Sablons

Jean Grignoux

Gare de Pierrefitte - Stains Rer

Etienne Dolet - De Gaulle

Alcide d'Orbigny

Mairie de Pierrefitte

Suzanne Valadon

Joncherolles

Petit Pierrefitte

Guynemer

Roger Semât

Lycée Paul Éluard

Cité Langevin

Marche De Saint-Denis-Tramway

Église - Théâtre Gérard Philipe

Denfert-Rochereau

Pierre de Geyter

Porte de Paris

Ambroise Croizat

Carrefour Pleyel

Route schedule
Garges - Sarcelles Rer — Gare de l'Est

Monday 03:00-02:50
+1

Tuesday 03:02-02:40
+1

Wednesday 03:02-02:40
+1

Thursday 03:02-02:40
+1

Friday 03:02-02:40
+1

Saturday 03:02-02:50
+1

Sunday 03:00-02:50
+1

Route info

Direction: Garges - Sarcelles Rer

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N44-2060831454-725757051


Les Renouillères

Landy - Jaurès

Mairie de Saint-Ouen - Jaurès

Ernest Renan

Garibaldi

Kléber

Gérard de Nerval

Angélique Compoint

Camille Flammarion

Porte de Clignancourt

Simplon

Marcadet - Poissonniers

Château Rouge

Barbès - Rochechouart

Magenta - Maubeuge - Gare du Nord

La Fayette - Magenta - Gare du Nord

Gare de l'Est

N44 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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